LSM90HF917      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE 24V DC constant voltage
POWER CONSUMPTION 7.9W per ft.
LUMEN OUTPUT 930 Lumens per ft. (30K)

3000K 95 930
2700K 95 866
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
LSM-90HF
COLOR TEMPERATURE LENGTH VOLTAGE
16 - 16.4 FT.
100 - 100 FT.
PF - PER FT. (12”)
24 - 24V DC27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
IP RATING
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
CERTIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
-13ºF to 140ºF
-40ºF to 186ºF
CUTTABLE EVERY 3.2”
0.87”
+
++
+
-
-
-
-
+
+
-
-
7.9W
PER FT.
930
lm/ft
90+
CRI INDOOR DIMMABLE
50,000
HOURS
FIELD
ABLECUTT
LSM-90HF
LSM90HF917      | P2
COMPATIBLE CHANNELS
LENGTHS 49.25 and 98.5”
LENS Frosted
FINISH Anodized Silver
ALP-110  |  SURFACE MOUNT
0.87"
1.02"
0.44"
0.66"
1.10"
0.94"
LENGTHS
LENS
FINISH
48” and 96”
Frosted
Anodized Silver & Black
ALP-90  |  SURFACE MOUNT
*Custom Finish Available
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
7.9W 130Lm/W High Efficiency Indoor Led Strip
1.38"
1.38"